

S. No. 90
Suppl. List 1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 940/2022

CM No. 2358/2022

Riyaz Ahmad Bhat

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Adv.

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd.

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

11.05.2022

Notice in the main as well as in CM, returnable within four weeks.

Requisite steps for service within two weeks.

List on 16th August, 2022.

Respondents shall keep the record of the enquiry available on the next date of hearing.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.05.2022

"Shamim Dar"