

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH AT
SRINAGAR
WP(C) 940/2022

RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER

22.09.2023

Power of attorney on behalf of respondents has been filed by Mr. Shafqat Nazir, Advocate and same is enclosed with the file.

In addition to this, reply in terms of the order dated 31.10.2023 has not been filed till date. Be filed within a period of six weeks.

Put up again on 20.11.2023

Registrar Judicial

SRINAGAR

22.09.2023

Sakib