

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 940/2022

CM (2358/2022)

RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT.

...Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED AND ...Respondent(s)
ORS.

Through: Mr. Younus Ahad, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

09.09.2025

1. Adjourned on account of non-availability of arguing counsel for the parties.
2. List on 15.10.2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

09.09.2025

Sabreena Rahim