

S. No. 34
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 940/2022

RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

Vs.

JAMMU AND KASHMIR BANK LIMITED
AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Heena Baqal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
01.12.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he may be permitted to examine the record produced by the learned counsel for the respondents. Submission granted.

List on 18.02.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Srinagar
01.12.2025.
"Imtiyaz"